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Dos
151
53
52
129
55
192
139
146
93

160
51
150
54
127
144
137
12
31
177
147
175
156
170
128
63
24
35
178
133
171
125
113
157
112
32
122
61
21

161
195
136
62
43
166
83

Nom
DELALANDE Basile
BRIAND Enzo
FOUCHER Esteban
PEPIOT Baptiste
LANGELLA Lenaic
MARAIS Martin
PAVIS Evan
PICHON Mathis
LEBRETON Samuel
HUITEMA Jasper
LE CLAIRE Noa
AUGE Ronan
FORBRAS Nicolas
NOUGUE DESSUS Aaron
MERLIN Cyrian
LEGROS Thibault
HECTOR Raphaél
VERRANDO Luca
BAART Thomas
BERG Gabriel
POUCET Tristan
DUFOUR Rémi
FER Lucas
VELNA Yann
MORTIER Thibaut
HUE Antoine
ERRIPA PICAZO Nehuen Lautaro
VERMEULEN Arthur
ONESIME Louis
BARRE Théo
FLOUR Florian
NOEL Romain
CURIEN Quentin
FROGER Pierre
GARDY Julien
DEBUCKE Senne
BOUDET Timothé
GARNIER Matteo
BONILLA TECHERA Pablo Sandino
KLIGNET Carmzil
PANCE Octave
GLOUX Fantin
HALLEY Mathéo
GOUESSANT Gabriel
GODEBY Maxens
LEBRETON Jonathan
COET Thomas

Equipe
0.C. LOCMINE
U.C.NANTES ATLANTIQUE
U.C.NANTES ATLANTIQUE
A.C.BISONTINE
U.C.NANTES ATLANTIQUE
U.S.VERN CYCLISME
CALVADOS
TEAM AVENOIS
SEINE MARITIME
WILLEBRORD WIL VOORUIT
LOIRE ATLANTIQUE
U.C.NANTES ATLANTIQUE
TEAM AVENOIS
U.C.NANTES ATLANTIQUE
A.C.BISONTINE
SCO DIJON U19
CALVADOS
TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI
VAN MOER LOGISTICS
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE
TEAM AVENOIS
O.HESDIN MARONNE TEAMU19
LOIRE ATLANTIQUE
GSCBLAGNACVS31
A.C.BISONTINE
V.C.PAYS DE LOUDEAC
START JUNIORS BY JAVA
VAN MOER LOGISTICS
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE
U19 FENIOUX FORMATION36
O.HESDIN MARONNE TEAMU19
V.C.AVRANCHES / V.C.ST JAMES
U19 CYCLING PROJECT
LOIRE ATLANTIQUE
U19 CYCLING PROJECT
VAN MOER LOGISTICS
V.C.AVRANCHES / V.C.ST JAMES
V.C.PAYS DE LOUDEAC
START JUNIORS BY JAVA
WILLEBRORD WIL VOORUIT
EQUIPE MIXTE CSN CLAMART/US METRO
U.S.VERN CYCLISME
CALVADOS
V.C.PAYS DE LOUDEAC
EURE
GSCBLAGNACVS31
SPORT BREIZH

Cat Par cat.
J2 1
J2 2
1 1
J2 3
J2 4
J2 5
1 2
J2 6
1 3
J2 7
J2 8
J2 9
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
J2 10
J2 11
1 9
J2 12
J2 13
J2 14
1 10
1 11
J2 15
J2 16
J2 17
J2 18
J2 19
J2 20
J2 21
J2 22
J2 23
J2 24
J2 25
J2 26
1 12
J2 27
1 13
J2 28
1 14
1 15
J2 29
J2 30
1 16
1 17

Temps
02:49:20
02:49:20
02:49:20
02:49:20
02:49:20
02:49:20
02:49:20
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02

Meilleur tour
13:57 (3)
13:57 (3)
13:57 (3)
14:05 (3)
13:57 (3)
14:04 (3)
14:04 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:28 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:28 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:03 (3)
14:28 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:25 (3)
14:29 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:28 (3)
14:25 (3)
14:25 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:24 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:25 (3)
14:24 (3)
14:28 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:29 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:28 (3)
14:24 (3)



48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

65
85
181

73
11
148
124

33
14
25
142
143
81
149
180
155
194
191
23
184
152
123
162
132
13
103
186
41
64
121
189
126
154
82
15
94
153
44
115
114
193
188
111
130
165
22

LE MAITRE Pierre
SAMSON Valentin
ROUANET Maél
LUKES Jan

GENTE Théo

SIVOK Tomads
DEPIL Louis
MOISSERON Elliot
DUNAR Domink
HOOFTMAN llan
FARSETTI Tommaso

REYES ARRUTI Felipe Emanuel

WACHOWIAK Mathis
DUCOTE Luan
BALCON Evann
LEROY Clément
NOMINE Yoann
MARIVINT Hugo
CHOBLET Pierre
MOREL Tom

PEREZ ALVAREZ Ciro
DEJEUNE Antoine
KLEWAIS Tristan
DAUGET GUERIN Goulven
PANOR Enzo

JAMOT Pierrick

DE FABRITIIS Gabriele
GOMBAUD Alessio
LECOLLEY Augustin
BARIERE Antoine
MHEDBI Ceyliam
ROQUET Jérémie
ADAM Mathis
MATHIEU Paul

LE CROLLER Stan
BLONS Edouard
MAIOLI Mattia
VALLERAN Charly

LE CALLONEC Hugo
RENAUDIN Mathieu
DESEBE SODOYER Dorian
COLLIER Théotime
NEUCIN Nathan
MARIE Thao
SCHNEIDER Enzo
GENETTE Edouard
MULLOIS Quentin

QUIROZ GUTIERREZ Heriberto

V.C.PAYS DE LOUDEAC
SPORT BREIZH

TEAM CULTURE VELO U19
WILLEBRORD WILVOORUIT
RIVERY SPORT CYCLISME AMIENS
METROPOLE

TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI

TEAM AVENOIS
V.C.AVRANCHES / V.C.ST JAMES
WILLEBRORD WIL VOORUIT
VAN MOER LOGISTICS

TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI
START JUNIORS BY JAVA

SCO DIJON U19

SCO DIJON U19

SPORT BREIZH

TEAM AVENOIS
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE

0.C. LOCMINE

U.S.VERN CYCLISME

U.S.VERN CYCLISME

START JUNIORS BY JAVA

TEAM CULTURE VELO U19

0.C. LOCMINE

V.C.AVRANCHES / V.C.ST JAMES

EQUIPE MIXTE CSN CLAMART/US METRO

U19 FENIOUX FORMATION36
TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI
V.VANNETAIS CYCLISME
U.C.BRIQUEBEC

EURE

V.C.PAYS DE LOUDEAC
V.C.AVRANCHES / V.C.ST JAMES
U.C.BRIQUEBEC
A.C.BISONTINE

0.C. LOCMINE

SPORT BREIZH

TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI
SEINE MARITIME

0.C. LOCMINE

EURE

U19 CYCLING PROJECT
U19 CYCLING PROJECT
U.S.VERN CYCLISME
U.C.BRIQUEBEC

U19 CYCLING PROJECT
A.C.BISONTINE

EQUIPE MIXTE CSN CLAMART/US METRO

START JUNIORS BY JAVA

12
11
12
12

12
12
12
12
1
12
1
11
1
11
1
12
12
11
1
12
1
12
1
12
12
12
1
11
1
11
12
11
1
12
1
12
1
11
1
11
1
11
12
11
12
12
1
12

31
18
32
33

34
35
36
37
19
38
20
21
22
23
24
39
40
25
26
41
27
42
28
43
44
45
29
30
31
32
46
33
34
47
35
48
36
37
38
39
40
41
49
42
50
51
43
52

02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02

02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:51:06
02:51:14
02:51:14
02:51:14
02:51:14
02:51:32
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:50:02
02:52:26
02:50:02
02:53:20
02:53:20
02:53:34
02:53:40
02:55:18
02:55:31
02:55:31
02:55:31
02:55:31
02:55:31
02:57:19
02:57:19
02:57:19
02:59:09

14:26 (3)
14:25 (3)
14:29 (3)
14:26 (3)

14:27 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:24 (3)
14:25 (3)
14:28 (3)
14:25 (3)
14:24 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:25 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:24 (3)
14:01 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:24 (3)
14:26 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:27 (3)
14:25 (3)
14:27 (3)
15:28 (3)
15:39 (3)
15:37(3)
15:24 (3)
15:35 (3)
15:55(3)
14:26 (3)
14:25(3)
14:26 (3)
16:49 (3)
14:26 (3)
17:42 (3)
16:57 (3)
18:19(3)
18:03 (3)
19:01(3)
18:57 (3)
18:57 (3)
18:57 (3)
18:56 (3)
18:56 (3)
20:44 (3)
20:44 (3)
20:44 (3)
22:34(3)



96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.

103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

179
176
131
140

71
172
173

75
169

163

91
101
187
135
138
134
158
159

84
168
190

92

42

95
174

45
102
185
182
183
167

72
164
145

TILLY Félix
MERCIER Edwin
GINET Erwan
RIGNAULT Vincent

BRAY Antoine
REGOST Thibaut
CRIGNON Noé

PLESSIER Matteo
RAMOS Hugo
BOUMA Jelle
SERRAVALLE Paolo
TIREL Enzo

LE BOT Jean

BRIEN Valentin
HERVOUET Arséne
TRUFFAUT Baptiste
BOUTRON Nathanaél
TESSIER Jean

TARDIF Axel

RYO Swann
MAROLLEAU RIPOND Florentin
MICHEL Thibault
LANGUI Nicolas
DELABARRE Clément
WATTIER Mathis
BREIT Oscar

REVEL Desiré

DE GRAEVE Killian
ABDURAKHMANOYV Davirjan
VILLERONCE Axel
CHOUX Pierre
FOULOU ABADIE Iban

CREVITS Florentin
GUILLAUME Sacha
POISOT Luka

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE

U19 FENIOUX FORMATION36
CALVADOS

RIVERY SPORT CYCLISME AMIENS
METROPOLE

O.HESDIN MARONNE TEAMU19
O.HESDIN MARONNE TEAMU19
RIVERY SPORT CYCLISME AMIENS
METROPOLE

GSCBLAGNACVS31

WILLEBRORD WILVOORUIT

EQUIPE MIXTE CSN CLAMART/US METRO

SEINE MARITIME
V.VANNETAIS CYCLISME
U.C.BRIQUEBEC

U19 FENIOUX FORMATION36
CALVADOS

U19 FENIOUX FORMATION36
LOIRE ATLANTIQUE

LOIRE ATLANTIQUE

SPORT BREIZH
GSCBLAGNACVS31
U.C.BRIQUEBEC

SEINE MARITIME

EURE

SEINE MARITIME

O.HESDIN MARONNE TEAMU19
EURE

V.VANNETAIS CYCLISME
TEAM CULTURE VELO U19
TEAM CULTURE VELO U19
TEAM CULTURE VELO U19
GSCBLAGNACVS31

RIVERY SPORT CYCLISME AMIENS
METROPOLE

EQUIPE MIXTE CSN CLAMART/US METRO

SCO DIJONU19

1
11
12
12

12
12
1

11
1
12
1
11
1
12
J2
12
1
12
J2
11
1
12
J2
11
J2
11
J2
12
J2
12
J2
11

11
12
11

44
45
53
54

55
56
46

47
48
57
49
50
51
58
59
60
52
61
62
53
54
63
64
55
65
56
66
67
68

02:59:09
02:59:09
03:01:22
03:03:51

03:03:51
03:03:51
03:03:51

03:03:51
03:03:51
03:03:51
03:03:51
03:03:51
03:03:51
03:03:51
03:03:51
03:03:51
03:03:51
03:04:45
03:04:45
03:04:45
03:07:04
03:07:09
03:09:03
03:12:51
03:13:30
02:16:53
03:18:11
03:22:20
03:22:20
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

52:43(2)
22:49 (3)
25:14(3)
17:27 (3)

17:25(3)
17:27 (3)
17:27 (3)

17:25 (3)
17:26 (3)
17:27 (3)
17:25 (3)
17:25 (3)
17:25 (3)
17:25 (3)
17:26 (3)
17:26 (3)
17:24(3)
18:19 (3)
18:21(3)
18:20 (3)
20:39 (3)
20:45 (3)
22:37(3)
24:38 (3)
21:36 (2)
2:16:53 (1)
26:14 (2)
23:17(2)
22:32(2)
30:54 (2)
2:31:42 (1)
2:33:38 (1)



